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$92,540,000
58,897,

$33,642,441

1991)

budget
(Expenditures) and Capital Improvement Fund Requirements

ing
16,441,534
40,682,337
170,354
1,603,334
i f the budget aforesaid

i1vision O

1992

12-1991 adopted December 18,

and

Annual Budget of Revenues, Current Expenses
FURTHER RESOLVED that the assistant secretary-treasurer is

FURTHER RESOLVED that the Commission hereby determines that
hereby instructed to file a copy of said "Annual Budget" with the

f the preliminary budget heretofore adopted by Resolut

RESOLVED that the Commission, having duly and fully consid-
9-1991;

Administration & Insurance
Total Expenses (Expenditures)

Operations

ed the same, hereby adopts the follow
timated Capital Improvement Fund Deposits

-
=
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si1on O
No.

It
b

Current Expenses (Expenditures)

Revenues

Bond Interest
Principal
(Resolution No.

e

E
trustee and to mail copies thereof to the consulting engineers

do not exceed the total appropriations in the corresponding divi-
and to the original purchaser forthwith.

the total appropriations in any d




